
List of 3rd Physical Counselling for Admission to M.A. (Political Science) 

for the session 2025-26 in the Department of Political Science, MDU 
Provisional 

FORM NUMBER 

MDU250015854 

MDU250016015 
MDU250017143 

MDU250018415 

MDU250017168 

MDU250014466 

MDU250011412 

MDU250019066 

MDU250011946 

MDU250010334 

ENTRANCE 

ROLL 

2575779 

Q|202 

2575821 

2575855 

2575787 |SUNIL 

2575735 

2575885 

Dated: 02.08.2025 

Cast Category Seats-3 

NAME OF THE 

2575586 

APPLICANT 

motan 

PARAG PHOGAT 

2575822 |YUKTI RANI 

PARMOD 

|ANJALI 

2575624 |ADITYA 

PRINCE 

Supernumerary Seats-7 

2575639 PREETI 

DINESH 

Marks 

KULBHUSHAN 

73.00 

48.00 

42.00 

41.00 

55.00 

42.00 

67.00 

35.00 

63.00 

61.00 

Category 
HOGC 

DSC 

DSC 

AIOC 

AIOC 

|SC / OSC 

| DSC 
AIO- EWS 

Admission Category 
|AIOC 

|SC/ OS 

DSC 

DSC 

AIl India Open 

HOGC-EWSNCC 

AIl India Open 

Defense Personnel 

|MDU Employee 
|Ward 

NSS 

A Request for Change of Category of Ms. Khushbu (MDU250010230) from HOGC-EWS to PH has been 

considered and forwarded to Director, UCC for Category Change. 

|Campus School 12th 

pass student 

HOD, Poli�ical Science 
Head 
Dept. of Political Science 
M.D. University, Rohtak 
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