Admitted

List of 3rd Physical Counselling for Admission to M.A. (Political Science) Provisional ( for the session 2025-26 in the Department of Political Science, MDU Dated: 02.08.2025

## **Cast Category Seats-3**

FORM NUMBER	ENTRANCE ROLL	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	Marks	Category	Admission Category
MDU250015854	2575779	PARAG PHOGAT	73.00	HOGC	AIOC
MDU250016015	2575787	SUNIL	48.00	DSC	DSC
MDU250017143	2575821	PARMOD	42.00	DSC	DSC

Supernumerary Seats-7								
MDU250018415	2575855	ANJALI	41.00	AIOC	All India Open			
MDU250017168	2575822	YUKTI RANI	55.00	AIOC	All India Open			
MDU250014466	2575735	PRINCE	42.00	sc / osc	Defense Personnel			
MDU250011412	2575624	ADITYA	67.00	HOGC-EWS	NCC			
MDU250019066	2575885	DINESH	35.00	DSC	MDU Employee Ward			
MDU250011946	2575639	PREETI	63.00	AIO- EWS	NSS			
MDU250010334	2575586	KULBHUSHAN	61.00		Campus School 12th			
				sc / osc	pass student			

A Request for Change of Category of Ms. Khushbu (MDU250010230) from HOGC-EWS to PH has been considered and forwarded to Director, UCC for Category Change.

HOD, Political Science **Head** 

Dept. of Political Science M.D. University, Rohtak